UMA710-2-xx-DIO_D00190_00_D_XXEN/06.2018
Changeover and monitoring module
UMA710-2-xx-DIO, …-BP
2 UMA710-2-xx-DIO_D00190_00_D_XXEN/06.2018
Changeover and monitoring module
UMA710-2-xx-DIO, …BP
UMA710-2-xx-DIO-BP
(example illustration)

Technical data
Dimensions and weights
Ordering information
Type
Sections/rows Dimensions in mm Recommended
cabinet depth
Weight
approx.
Quantity Width (W) Height (H) Depth (D) mm kg
UMA710-2-63-DIO 1/6 250 900 190 300 10
UMA710-2-80-DIO 1/6 250 900 190 300 10
UMA710-2-63-DIO-BP 1/6 250 900 190 300 11
UMA710-2-80-DIO-BP 1/6 250 900 190 300 11
One row has a height of 150 mm. One section has a width of 250 mm.
Provision of the equipment rack.
B T
H
Nominal current (AC-3) of the
changeover module
Max. permissible current acc.
to DIN VDE 0100-710 Max. permissible back-up fuse Power consumption approx. Type
63 A 63 A 80 A, gG 16 W UMA710-2-63-DIO
80 A 80 A 100 A, gG 28 W UMA710-2-80- DIO
63 A 63 A 80 A, gG 19 W UMA710-2-63- DIO -BP
80 A 80 A 100 A, gG 31 W UMA710-2-80- DIO -BP
Please observe the individual, job-related or project-related documentation provided.
Bender GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1161 • 35301 Gruenberg • Germany